Massachusetts Department of Enviro Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup	
DEP BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.	0030) Release Tracking Number*
A. LOCATION OF SITE OR DISPOSAL SITE WHERE REMEDIATION	
Release Name (optional):	RECEIVED
Street: Monson Street, Marshall Street, Lake Street	
City/Town: Eillerica, MA	_ ZIP Code:
Date/Period of Generation: 6/29/10 to: 7/13/10	OCT 2 1 2010
Additional Release Tracking Numbers Associated with this Bill of Lading:	_
Note: If this Bill of Lading is the result of a Limited Removal Action (LRA) tak B. PERSON CONDUCTING RESPONSE ACTION ASSOCIATED WITH Name of Organization:	
Name of Organization:	HELE OF EXDING. NORTHEAST REGIONAL OF
Name of Contact: Ed Joy	
Street: 8 Good Street	
City/Town: Billerica	State: MA ZIP Code: 01821
Telephone: (978) 671-0941 Ext.:	
Other Person:     If an owner and/or operator is not conducting the response action assoc contact person, address and telephone number, including D. TRANSPORTER OR COMMON CARRIER INFORMATION: Transporter/Common Carrier Name: Commonwealth Tank, Inc.	g any area code and extension, for each, if known.
Miguel Portillo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Title:
Street: 84 New Salem Street City/Town: Wakefield	State: MA ZIP Code:
Telephone:         (617)         628-8260         Ext.:	·
E. RECEIVING FACILITY/TEMPORARY STORAGE LOCATION:	
	- Project Manager
Contact Person: <u>Hike Freips</u> Street: 67 International Drive	Title: Project Manager
	State: NH ZIP Code: 03307
Telephone:       603 - 783 - 0228       Ext.:         Type of Facility:       Asphalt Batch/Cold Mix       Landfill/Disposal         (check one)       Asphalt Batch/Hot Mix       Landfill/Daily Cover	Incinerator     Temporary Storage     Other:
Thermal Processing	EPA Identification # NH5986485852

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection BWSC-0124
Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup Release Tracking Number
DEP BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.0030)
E. RECEIVING FACILITY/TEMPORARY STORAGE LOCATION (continued) :
Temporary Storage Address:
F. DESCRIPTION OF REMEDIATION WASTE: (check all that apply)
Conteminated Media (check all that apply): 🔗 Soil 🔘 Groundwater 🚫 Surface Water 🔘 Other:
Contaminated Debris (check all that apply); O Vegetation or Organic Debris O Demolition/Construction Waste Inorganic Absorbant Materials O Other:
Non-hazardous Uncontainerized Waste (check all that apply): 🔿 Non-aqueous Phase Liquid 🔿 Other:
Non-hazardous Containerized Waste (check all that apply):      Tank Bottoms/Sludges      Containers      Drums     Drums
Type of Contamination (check all that apply): Gasoline Diesel Fuel 📝 #2 Oil 🗍 #4 Oil 🗍 #6 Oil 🗍 Waste Oil . Kerosene 🗍 Jet Fuel 🗍 Other
Estimated Volume of Materials: Cubic Yards: Tons: 4.0 Other:
Contaminant Source (check one/specify): Transportation Accident
Response Action Associated with Bill of Lading (check one): Timmediate Response Action Release Abatement Measure
Utility-Related Abatement Measure V Limited Removal Action Comprehensive Response Action Other
Remediation Waste Charclerization Support Documentation attached:
Site History Information Sampling and Analytical Methods and Procedures 📈 Laboratory Data 📝 Field Screening Data
If supporting documentation is not appended, provide an attachment stating the date and in connection with what document such information was previously submitted to DEP.
G. LICENSED SITE PROFESSIONAL (LSP) OPINION:
Name of Organization: Williamson Environmental LLC
LSP Name: Thomas Williamson, Jr. Tille: Licensed Site Professional
Telephone: <u>(978) 425-6600</u> Ext:
I attest under the pains and penalties of perjury that I have personally examired and am familiar with this submittal, including any and all documents accompanying this submittal. In my professional opinion and judgment based upon application of
(i) the standard of care in 309 CMR 4 02(1), (ii) the applicable provisions of 309 CMR 4 02(2) and (3), and (iii) the provisions of 309 CMR 4 03(5),
to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, the assessment actions undertaken to characterize the Remediation Waste which is (are) the subject of this submittal for acceptance at the facility identified in this submittal comply with the applicable provisions of 310 CMR 40.0000, and such facility is permitted to accept Remediation Waste having the characteristics described in this submittal. I am aware that significant penalties may resulted in characteristics to the facility identified may result including, but not limited to accept Remediation Waste having the characteristics described in this submittal. I am aware that significant penalties may result including, but not limited to accept Remediation Waste having the characteristics described in this submittal.
Including, but not limited to, possible fines and imprisonment, if I submit introduction which throw the balance inaccurate or materially incomplete
Date:7/15/2010 3
License Number: 72/2
Page 2 of

'**,** '

1

.

.

.

ł

	Massachusetts Department of Envir Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup	onmental Protection	BWSC-012
DEP	BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40	.0030)	Release Tracking Numb
H. CERTIFICATIO	N OF PERSON CONDUCTING RESPONSE ACTION	ASSOCIATED WITH THIS BILL	OF LADING:
I certify under penalties documents accompany material information co	s of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with t ring this certification, and that, based on my inquiry of those ir ntained herein is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true it not limited to, possible fines and imprisonment, for willfully s	he information contained in this submitt adividuals immediately responsible for c , accurate and complete. I am aware th	al, including any and all btaining the information, the nat there are significant
Signature:	ully	Date:7-19.	2010
Name of Person (print)	Ed Joy	•	
1			

•

ESMI of N.H. 67 International Drive	(603)733-0	)228	ቸኋ	cket No Date		
Loudon, NH 03207			Mør. Acc	eptable Scul	200.00	
Customer: CT10			Job	No :7419	à	
COMMTANK/COMMONWELLTH TANK		Mars		on & Lake		
84 New Salem Street		Same	e as above			
		Bille	rica	1	MA	
WAKEFIELD, MA. 01880			Ku	nning Torn	age: 15.13	
Trucker:		58120	Scale	l In	12:50:49PM	
COMMON Comm Tank #5 WHITE Triaxle		27860		Out		
	Net :	30260				
MX02 MIX FUEL OILS		15.130				
Weigh Master: ANGELA	سر مر کو ان مر در خر نو در مر ام ان در در در در .			Materia	1 \$	
-	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		1	Delvr	v \$	
Driver:			4	Mis	c \$	
A AAT			1	Ta.	ж \$	
			1		***	
Remarks: Thank You For Your Business			1	Tota.	1 \$	
			ł			

· · · · ·

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection BWSC-012B Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup					12B	
BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR			R 40.0030)	Release	Tracking Nu	umber
DEP SUMM		OF		[]	LRA	
I. LOAD INFORMATION: Load 1: Date of Shipment: 7-/6-/0 Truck/Tractor Registration:	Signatiure of Transporter Repre Time of Shipment AM Trailer Registration (if any):	Pesentative:	Date of Receipt:	Storage Representative: LCLCJ I-C Timbol Receipt: LJ ! SD	AM <b>-</b>	Грм
			Load Size (cu. yds.//ons)	5-13		
Load 2: Signatiure of	Transporter Representative:		Receiving Facility/Temporary	Storage Representative:		
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	PM	Date of Receipt:	Time of Receipt:	AM	РМ
Truck/Tractor Registration:	Trailer Registration (if any):		Load Size (cu. yds./tons);			
Load 3: Signatiure of	Transporter Representative:		Receiving Facility/Temporary	Storage Representative:		
Care of Shipment	Time of Shipment:	РМ	Date of Receipt:	Time of Receipt:	— АМ	[] РМ
			Load Size (cu. yds./tons):			
Load 4: Signatiure of T	Transporter Representative:		Receiving Facility/Temporary	Storage Representative:		
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	PM	Date of Receipt:	Time of Receipt:	AM	🚺 РМ
Truck/Tractor Registration:	Trailer Registration (if any):		i i i Load Size (cu. yds./tons): ,			
Load 5: Signatiure of T	fransporter Representative:		Receiving Facility/Temporary	Storage Representative:		
Dale of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	РМ	Date of Receipt:	Time of Receipt:	AM	РМ
Truck/Tractor Registration;	Trailer Registration (if any):		i 1 1 Load Size (cu. yds./tons): 1			
Load 6: Signatiure of T	Fransporter Representative:		Receiving Facility/Temporary	Storage Representative:		
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	[] РМ	Date of Receipt:	Time of Receipt:	[] АМ	_ РМ
Truck/Tractor Registration:	Trailer Registration (if any):		i <sup>1</sup> Load Size (cu. yds./tons): 1			:
J. LOG SHEET VOLUME INFORMATION: Total Volume Recorded This Page (cu. yds./fors) 15-13 Total Carried Forward (cu. yds./tors): Total Carried Forward and This Page (cu. yds./tors) 15-13						

•

-

	Massachı Bureau of	<b>isetts Dep</b> Waste Site	artment of E Cleanup	Invironmental Protection	BWSC-012C
D E P			ant to 310 CMR	40.0030)	Release Tracking Number
K. SUMMARY C Date of S			of Receipt:	Number of Loads Shipped:	Daily Volume Shipped (cu. yds./tons):
7 16 3	010	116	2010		15-13
			·····		
•••••	· · - ····	ļ ļ			RECEIVED
		<u> </u>			
· ·			**************************************		OCT 2 1_2010
1					
		: 		NORTHEA	DEP ST REGIONAL OFFICE
·		 			
		<u> </u>			
			<mark></mark>		
<u> </u>					
			·····		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
··					
				-	
	·	l 			
	Summary	Sheet Total SI	nipped:		15.13
	Bill of Lad (only if dif	ing Total Ship iferent):	ped		f

. . . . .

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection **BWSC-012C** Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.0030 Release Tracking Number LRA SUMMARY SHEET ONLY COMPLETE ONE COPY OF THIS PAGE AND ATTACH TO THE FINAL COPY OF THE SUMMARY SHEET. L. ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RECEIPT OF REMEDIATION WASTE AT RECEIVING FACILITY OR TEMPORARY STORAGE: Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Representative (print): 0V  $\sim$ Date Signature M. ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SHIPMENT AND RECEIPT OF REMEDIATION WASTE BY PERSON CONDUCTING RESPONSE ACTION ASSOCIATED WITH THIS BILL OF LADING: t certify under penalties of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information contained in this submittal, including any and all documents accompanying this certification, and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, the material information contained in herein is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate and complete, I am aware that there are significant penalties, including, but not limited to, possible fines and imprisonment, for willfully submitting false, inaccurate, or incomplete information. Date: 16 July 2010 Signature: Ed Joy Name of Person (print):

ESMI of N.H. 67 International Drive	(603) 783-1	9228	Ticks	t No : Date :	260474 7/19/2010
Loudon, NH 03307		]	Max Accepts	ble Soil:	200.00
Customer: CT10 COMMTANK/COMMONWEALTH TANK 34 NEW SALEM STREET			Job No hal, Monson as above	•••==	Lift
WAKEFIELD, MA. 01880		Biller	ica Rumin	M. ng Tonnag	A. je: 34.88
Trucker: COMMON Comm Tank #5 WHITE Triaxle	Gross : Tare :		Scale 1 STORED	In Out	3:09:25 <b>PM</b>
MN02 MIX FUEL OILS	Net :	39500 19.750	15		
Weigh Master: ANGELA			   M4	sterial D-1	
Driver: JAAS			1 1 1 1	ветуту Мізс Таж	\$
Remarks: Thank You For Your Business			Ì	Total	\$

.

•

	Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection BWSC-012				
	BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CM	IR 40.0030) Relea	ase Tracking Number		
DEP	SUMMARY SHEET OF		- LRA		
I. LOAD INFORM Load 1: Date of Shipment:	ATION: Signatiure of Transporter Representative	Beceiving Facility/Temporary Storage Representative	ĵ:		
Truck/Tractor Reni-	ailer Registration (if any):	7/19/10 3.09			
 		Load Size (cu. yds./t(ns))			
Load 2: Sign	atiure of Transporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Representation	ve:		
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Receipt:			
Truck/Tractor Registra	ation: Trailer Registration (if any):	Load Size (cu. yds./tons):			
Load 3: Sign	atiure of Transporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Representation	ve:		
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Receipt.	AM ( PM		
		Load Size (cu. yds./tons);			
Load 4: Signa	atiure of Transporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Representation	/e.		
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Receipt:	АМРМ		
Truck/Tractor Registra	ation: Trailer Registration (if any):	I I Load Size (cu. yds./tons):			
Load 5: Signa	atiure of Transporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Representat	ive:		
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Receipt:	АМРМ		
Truck/Tractor Registra	tion: Trailer Registration (if any):	i i i Load Size (cu. yds./lons): i			
Load 6: Signa	atiure of Transporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Representat	ive:		
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Receipt:			
Truck/Tractor Registra	tion. Trailer Registration (if any);	Load Size (cu. yds./tons):			
J. LOG SHEET VOLUME INFORMATION: Total Volume Recorded This Page (cu. yds.//ons) 19.75 Total Carried Forward (cu. yds./tons): Total Carried Forward and This Page (cu. yds./tons):					

-

Mas Bure	sachusetts Department of leau of Waste Site Cleanup	Environmental Protection	BWSC-012C
	OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMF MARY SHEET OF		Release Tracking Number
K. SUMMARY OF SHIP Date of Shipment		Number of Loads Shipped:	Daily Volume Shipped (cu. yds./tons):
7-19-10	7-19-10	<u> </u>	19.75
		RECEIN	/ED
		OCT 21-	2010
		DEP NORTHEAST REGIO	NAL OFFICE
Su	mmary Sheet Total Shipped:	-	19-75
Bil	of Lading Total Shipped bly if different):	1	

	Massachusetts Department of Environmental Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup	Protection	BWSC-012C
	BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.0030		Release Tracking Number
D.E.P	SUMMARY SHEET		- LRA
ONLY CO	DMPLETE ONE COPY OF THIS PAGE AND ATTACH TO THE FIN	AL COPY OF THE	SUMMARY SHEET.
L. ACKNOWLED	GMENT OF RECEIPT OF REMEDIATION WASTE AT RECEIVING	FACILITY OR TEM	PORARY STORAGE:
Receiving Facility/Ter	nporary Storage Representative (print):	Office	Hanager
	Sla Hage Date	7-26-	2018
	DIGMENT OF SHIPMENT AND RECEIPT OF REMEDIATION WAST SRESPONSE ACTION ASSOCIATED WITH THIS BILL OF LADING		
documents accompar material information c	es of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information or tying this certification, and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immed ontained in herein is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate and but not limited to, possible fines and imprisonment, for willfully submitting false, i	liately responsible for o I complete, 1 am aware	ptaining the information, the that there are significant
Signature:	sul ela	Date: _/8	0ct 10
Name of Person (prin	t): Ed Joy		

\*PLEASE FILE UNDER GENERAL FOLSER AN BILLERICA +

Massachusetts Department of Enviro Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup	
DEP BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.0	0030) Release Tracking Number*
A. LOCATION OF SITE OR DISPOSAL SITE WHERE REMEDIATION	WASTE WAS GENERATED:
Release Name (optional):	
Street: 10 GOOD STREET	Location Aid:
City/Town: BILLERICA, MA	
Date/Period of Generation: 09/2/2010 to: 09/02/2010	
Additional Release Tracking Numbers Associated with this Bill of Lading:	<u> </u>
* Note: If this Bill of Lading is the result of a Limited Removal Action (LRA) tak	
B. PERSON CONDUCTING RESPONSE ACTION ASSOCIATED WITH	I BILL OF LADING:
Name of Organization:	Title: FIRE DEPARTMENT
Name of Contact ED JOY	
Street: 8 GOOD STREET	
City/Town: BILLERICA	State: MA ZIP Code: UL021
Telephone:         (978)         671-0941         Ext.:           C. RELATIONSHIP TO RELEASE OF PERSON CONDUCTING RESPONDED         Ext.:         Ext.:	
Agency or Public Utility on a Right of Way (as defined by M.G.L. c. 21E, s. 5()) Other Person: If an owner and/or operator is not conducting the response action association contact person, address and telephone number, including	ated with the Bill of Lading, provide on an attachment the name,
D. TRANSPORTER OR COMMON CARRIER INFORMATION:	
Transporter/Common Carrier Name: COMMTANK, INC.	
Contact Person: MIGUEL PORTILLO	Title:
Street: 84 NEW SALEM STREET	
City/Town: WAKEFIELD	State: MA ZIP Code: 01880
Telephone: (800) 628-8260 Ext.:	
E. RECEIVING FACILITY/TEMPORARY STORAGE LOCATION:	
Operator/Facility Name:	
Contact Person: MIKE PHELPS	Title: PROJECT MANAGER
Street: 67 INTERNATIONAL DRIVE	077.07
City/Town: LOUDON	State: <u>NH</u> ZIP Code:
Telephone: (800) 950-7645 Ext.:	
Type of Facility: Asphalt Batch/Cold Mix Landfill/Disposal (check one) Asphalt Batch/Cold Mix Landfill/Disposal	Incinerator Temporary Storage
Asphait Batch/Hot Mix Landtil/Daily Cover	Other:
Thermal Processing Landfill/Structural Fill	EPA Identification #:NH5986485852
Division of Hazardous Waste/Class A Permit #: Divisio	on of Solid Waste Management Permit #: DESSW-SP-96-002
Actual/Anticipated Period of Temporary Storage (specify dates if applicable):	to:
Reason for Temporary Storage:	$\mathbf{N}$
·····	<u>_</u>
	/

•

	achusetts Department of Environmental Prote	ection BWSC-012A
	OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.0030)	Release Tracking Number*
Temporary Storage Address:	MPORARY STORAGE LOCATION (continued) :	
	State:	ZIP Code:
F. DESCRIPTION OF REME (check all that apply)	DIATION WASTE:	
Contaminated Media (chr		Vater O Other:
Non-hazardous Uncontair	nerized Waste (check all that apply): 🔿 Non-aqueous Phase Liquid 🤇	Other:
Non-hazardous Container	ized Waste (check all that apply): O Tank Bottoms/Sludges O Co	ontainers O Drums
Type of Contamination (check a	Ill that apply): Gasoline Diese! Fuel #2 Oil :	— <del>—</del>
Estimated Volume of Materials:	Cubic Yards: Tons: _8	Other:
Contaminant Source (check one		
Response Action Associated wit	h Bill of Lading (check one): Immediate Response Action	
Utility-Related Abatement	Measure V Limited Removal Action Comprehensive Response	se Action 🏹 Other
Remediation Waste Charcteriza	tion Support Documentation attached:	ry Data 📝 Field Screening Data
If supporting do	cumentation is not appended, provide an attachment stating thedate and document such information was previously submitted to DEP.	in connection with what
G. LICENSED SITE PROFES	SIONAL (LSP) OPINION:	
Name of Organization: <u>WIL</u>	LIAMSON ENVIRONMENTAL LLC	<u></u>
LSP Name: THOMAS WILL	IAMSON, JR. Title: PRESIDENT	
Telephone: <u>(978) 425-</u>	6600 Ext:	
	alties of perjury that I have personally examired and am familiar with this a my professional opinion and judgment based upon application of	submittal, including any and all documents
(i) the standard of care in 309 Cl (ii) the applicable provisions of 3 (iii) the provisions of 309 CMR 4	309 CMR 4 02(2) and (3), and	
subject of this submittal for acce facility is permitted to accept Re	ormation and belief, the assessment actions undertaken to characterize the ptance at the facility identified in this submittal comply with the applicable mediation. Waste having the characteristics described in this submittal. I a sible fines and imprisonment, if I submit information which I know to be fa	provisions of 310 CMR 40.0000, and such m aware that significant penalties may result,
	14/2010 Sant Milliamson	
Date:		
License Number: <u>7212</u>		
Revised 10/3/94		Page 2 of 3

	Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup	BWSC-012A Release Tracking Number*
DEP	BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.0030)	_ LRA
H. CERTIFICATION	N OF PERSON CONDUCTING RESPONSE ACTION ASSOCIATED WITH THIS BILL	OF LADING:
documents accompany material information col	of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information contained in this submittating this certification, and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for of intained herein is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate and complete. I am aware the tot limited to, possible fines and imprisonment, for willfully submitting false, inaccurate, or incomplete.	btaining the Information, the at there are significant
Signature:	dun ( ( Date: 1.0-4	-/d
Name of Person (print)	ED JOY	
	RECE OCT 212	
		IVEN
		''EU
	UCT 212	010
	NORTHEAST	
	NORTHEAST REGION	VAL OFFICE
		- OFFICE

L

•••

ESMI of N.H. 67 International Drive	(603) 783-	0228	Ticks	t No : Date :	262228 10/4/2010
Loudon, NH 02207			Mar. Accepta	ble Soil:	200.00
Customer: CT10 COMMTANK/COMMONWEALTH TANK 84 NEW SALEM STREET		Bille 10 G	Job No rice DPW cod SL		
WAKEFIELD, MA 01880		Bille		M Ig Tomai	
WARELIEUS, MA CICCO				us i curuni	şe. 0.51
Trucker:	Gross :	29720	Scale 1	In	2:57:00PM
CTROLLOF Commtank Roll-Off	Tare :	16300	STORED	Out	
	- Net :	13420	- 1Ъ		
WOOL WASTE OIL		6.710			
Weigh Master: ANGELA				sterisl	¢
				Beivry	
Brivering manaph			1	Mise	
			1	Tax	\$
Remarks: Thank Yob For Your Business	-		1	Total	\$
			1		
			1		

	achusetts Department of E	nvironmental Protection	BWSC-012B
Burea	u of Waste Site Cleanup		
	OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMI	R 40.0030)	Release Tracking Number
I. LOAD INFORMATION: Load 1:	Signatiure of Transporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Repres	sentative:
Date of Shipment: 10 - H - 10	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Re	ceipt:
Truck/Tractor Registration:	Trailer Registration (if any):	10410 25	
MZ1877-		Load Size (cu. yds Atoris)	
Load 2: Signatiure of Ti	ransporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Representation	esentative:
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Re	ceipt:
Truck/Tractor Registration:	Traller Registration (if any):	Load Size (cu. yds /lons):	
Load 3: Signatiure of Tr	ansporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Repre	sentative:
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Re	ceipt: 🗌 AM 🗍 PM
Truck/Tractor Registration:		Load Size (cu. yds./tons):	
Load 4: Signatiure of Tr	ansporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Repres	sentative:
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Time of Receipt: T	ceipt:
Truck/Tractor Registration:	Trailer Registration (if any):	Load Size (cu. yds./tons):	
Load 5: Signature of Tr	ansporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Repre	esentative:
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	Date of Receipt: Time of Rec	xeipt: AM PM
Truck/Tractor Registration:	Trailer Registration (if any):	ا ا Load Size (cu. yds./tons): ۱	
Load 6: Signatiure of Tra	ansporter Representative:	Receiving Facility/Temporary Storage Repre	esentative:
Date of Shipment:	Time of Shipment:	I P Date of Receipt: Time of Rec I	eipt:
Truck/Tractor Registration:	Trailer Registration (If any):	I I I Load Size (cu. yds /tons): I I	
J. LOG SHEET VOLUME IN	Total Carried Form	vard (cu. yds /tons): vard and This Page (cu. yds /tons):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

	Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup				BWSC-012C		
		BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.0030)				Release Tracking Number	
DEP	SUMMARY SHEET OF						
	K. SUMMARY OF SHIPMENTS: Date of Shipment:		te of Receipt:	Number of Loads S	Shipped:	Daily Volume Shipped (cu. yds./tons):	
1014/2	1042010		4 201	3 I		6.71	
			. <u></u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				· ··· -			
			<u>.</u>		•		
					RECE	EIVED	
					007 2 1	2010	
			· · · · ·	NORTUR	DFD		
					ST REGIO	NAL OFFICE	
						- OFFICE	
Summary Sheet Total Shipped:			•		6.71		
Bill of Lading Total Shipped (only if different):							

	Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection Bureau of Waste Site Cleanup	BWSC-012C
	BILL OF LADING (pursuant to 310 CMR 40.0030	Release Tracking Number
DEP	SUMMARY SHEET	- LRA
ONLY CO	DMPLETE ONE COPY OF THIS PAGE AND ATTACH TO THE FINAL COPY OF THE	SUMMARY SHEET.
L. ACKNOWLED	GMENT OF RECEIPT OF REMEDIATION WASTE AT RECEIVING FACILITY OR TEN	PORARY STORAGE:
Receiving Facility/Ter	Angela, Gagne Title: Otte	Manager -10
Signature:	10-11 Date: 10-11	-100
	IGMENT OF SHIPMENT AND RECEIPT OF REMEDIATION WASTE BY PERSON	
documents accompany material information of	is of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the Information contained in this submitt ying this certification, and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for o ontained in herein is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate and complete, I am aware ut not limited to, possible fines and imprisonment, for willfully submitting fatse, inaccurate, or incomple	btaining the Information, the that there are significant
Signature:	alun Cla Date: 18	Oct 10
Name of Person (prin	ED JOY	
1		
	RECEIVED	
	OCT 2 1 2010	
	NORTHEAST BEGION	
	DEP NORTHEAST REGIONAL OFFIC	CE